
 

        

 

 

 

Summary by GSA 

GSA  Total SSI 
Pregnant 

Women 
LaChip 

Foster Care 

Children 

Family and 

Children 
  HCBS 

GSA A 4,014 491 961 257 63 2,242 

 
100 

GSA B 4,255 570 1,092 288 51 2,254 

 
121 

GSA C 4,504 564 929 290 170 2,551 

 
126 

Total 12,773 1,625 2,982 835 284 7,047   347 

 

 

 

Summary by Plan 

GSA  Total SSI 
Pregnant 

Women 
LaChip 

Foster Care 

Children 

Family and 

Children 
  HCBS 

Amerigroup 2,485 361 571 160 50 1,343 

 
47 

AmeriHealth Caritas 2,376 377 581 98 52 1,268 

 
56 

Community Health Solutions 2,174 158 597 141 71 1,207 

 
47 

LA Healthcare Connections 2,219 371 572 136 50 1,090 

 
59 

UnitedHealthcare 3,519 358 661 300 61 2,139 

 
138 

Total 12,773 1,625 2,982 835 284 7,047  347 
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Details 

 

 4,014  491  961  257  63  2,242 GSA  A 

Total SSI Pregnant 

Women 

LaChip Foster Care 

Children 

Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 76 
 40 

 11 

 1 

 41 

 163 

 40 

 12 
 262 

 155 

 430 

 371 

Sub Total  116  204  52  12  417  801 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 73 
 34 

 3 

 0 

 37 

 145 

 11 

 15 
 253 

 161 

 377 

 355 

Sub Total  107  182  26  3  414  732 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 28 
 18 

 24 

 1 

 37 

 156 

 38 

 8 
 248 

 144 

 375 

 327 

Sub Total  46  193  46  25  392  702 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 70 
 53 

 5 

 5 

 30 

 185 

 23 

 17 
 207 

 125 

 335 

 385 

Sub Total  123  215  40  10  332  720 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 80 
 19 

 13 

 0 

 40 

 127 

 86 

 7 
 565 

 122 

 784 

 275 

Sub Total  99  167  93  13  687  1,059 

UnitedHealthcare 

Report No. 110 Page 2 of 4 Run Date: 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by 

certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this 
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 4,255  570  1,092  288  51  2,254 GSA  B 

Total SSI Pregnant 

Women 

LaChip Foster Care 

Children 

Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 71 
 52 

 9 

 0 

 47 

 133 

 46 

 12 
 243 

 160 

 416 

 357 

Sub Total  123  180  58  9  403  773 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 89 
 40 

 15 

 3 

 32 

 172 

 12 

 15 
 247 

 128 

 395 

 358 

Sub Total  129  204  27  18  375  753 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 29 
 24 

 4 

 0 

 45 

 168 

 35 

 8 
 219 

 111 

 332 

 311 

Sub Total  53  213  43  4  330  643 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 73 
 52 

 7 

 5 

 36 

 137 

 30 

 15 
 191 

 156 

 337 

 365 

Sub Total  125  173  45  12  347  702 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 123 
 17 

 7 

 1 

 70 

 252 

 105 

 10 
 656 

 143 

 961 

 423 

Sub Total  140  322  115  8  799  1,384 

UnitedHealthcare 
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by 

certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this 
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 4,504  564  929  290  170  2,551 GSA  C 

Total SSI Pregnant 

Women 

LaChip Foster Care 

Children 

Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 73 
 49 

 24 

 5 

 24 

 163 

 41 

 9 
 335 

 188 

 497 

 414 

Sub Total  122  187  50  29  523  911 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 92 
 49 

 28 

 3 

 36 

 159 

 27 

 18 
 305 

 174 

 488 

 403 

Sub Total  141  195  45  31  479  891 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 39 
 20 

 40 

 2 

 39 

 152 

 39 

 13 
 318 

 167 

 475 

 354 

Sub Total  59  191  52  42  485  829 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 73 
 50 

 26 

 2 

 36 

 148 

 38 

 13 
 208 

 203 

 381 

 416 

Sub Total  123  184  51  28  411  797 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 96 
 23 

 40 

 0 

 29 

 143 

 85 

 7 
 531 

 122 

 781 

 295 

Sub Total  119  172  92  40  653  1,076 

UnitedHealthcare 

Report No. 110 Page 4 of 4 Run Date: 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by 

certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this 
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