



## BAYOU HEALTH Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group New Members

Reporting Month: October 2014 Effective: November 2014

## **Summary by GSA**

GSA	Total	SSI	Pregnant Women	LaChip	Foster Care Children	Family and Children
GSA A	4,014	491	961	257	63	2,242
GSA B	4,255	570	1,092	288	51	2,254
GSA C	4,504	564	929	290	170	2,551
Total	12,773	1,625	2,982	835	284	7,047

нсвѕ
100
121
126
347

## **Summary by Plan**

GSA	Total	SSI	Pregnant Women	LaChip	Foster Care Children	Family and Children
Amerigroup	2,485	361	571	160	50	1,343
AmeriHealth Caritas	2,376	377	581	98	52	1,268
Community Health Solutions	2,174	158	597	141	71	1,207
LA Healthcare Connections	2,219	371	572	136	50	1,090
UnitedHealthcare	3,519	358	661	300	61	2,139
Total	12,773	1,625	2,982	835	284	7,047

HCBS
47
56
47
59
138
347

**Description:** This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report.

## **Details**

GSA	Total	SSI	Pregnant Women	LaChip	Foster Care Children	Family and Children
GSA A	4,014	491	961	257	63	2,242
Amerigroup						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	430 371	76 40	41 163	40 12	11 1	262 155
Sub Total	801	116	204	52	12	417
AmeriHealth Caritas						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	377 355	73 34	37 145	11 15	3 0	253 161
Sub Total Community Health Solutions	732	107	182	26	3	414
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	375 327	28 18	37 156	38 8	24 1	248 144
Sub Total	702	46	193	46	25	392
LA Healthcare Connections						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	335 385	70 53	30 185	23 17	5 5	207 125
Sub Total	720	123	215	40	10	332
UnitedHealthcare						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	784 275	80 19	40 127	86 7	13 0	565 122
Sub Total	1,059	99	167	93	13	687

**Description:** This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report.

Report No. 110 Page 2 of 4 Run Date: 11/05/2014

GSA	Total	SSI	Pregnant Women	LaChip	Foster Care Children	Family and Children
GSA B	4,255	570	1,092	288	51	2,254
Amerigroup						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	416 357	71 52	47 133	46 12	9 0	243 160
Sub Total AmeriHealth Caritas	773	123	180	58	9	403
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	395 358	89 40	32 172	12 15	15 3	247 128
Sub Total Community Health Solutions	753	129	204	27	18	375
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	332 311	29 24	45 168	35 8	4 0	219 111
Sub Total  LA Healthcare Connections	643	53	213	43	4	330
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	337 365	73 52	36 137	30 15	7 5	191 156
Sub Total UnitedHealthcare	702	125	173	45	12	347
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	961 423	123 17	70 252	105 10	7 1	656 143
Sub Total	1,384	140	322	115	8	799

**Description:** This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report.

GSA	Total	SSI	Pregnant Women	LaChip	Foster Care Children	Family and Children
GSA C	4,504	564	929	290	170	2,551
Amerigroup						
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	497 414	73 49	24 163	41 9	24 5	335 188
Sub Total AmeriHealth Caritas	911	122	187	50	29	523
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	488 403	92 49	36 159	27 18	28 3	305 174
Sub Total Community Health Solutions	891	141	195	45	31	479
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	475 354	39 20	39 152	39 13	40 2	318 167
Sub Total LA Healthcare Connections	829	59	191	52	42	485
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	381 416	73 50	36 148	38 13	26 2	208 203
Sub Total UnitedHealthcare	797	123	184	51	28	411
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	781 295	96 23	29 143	85 7	40 0	531 122
Sub Total	1,076	119	172	92	40	653

**Description:** This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Bayou Health during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report.